Q/5a/2008

A meeting of the QUALITY PANEL will be held at 10.30am on
Friday 3rd October 2008 at SMMT Industry Forum, 2410, Regent’s Court,
The Crescent, Solihull Parkway, Birmingham, B37 7YE

3.0:

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4

AGENDA

Introductions to new attendee(s)

Presentation on Biofuel, Ethanol (E85) by
Magnus Nilsson, GM via webex

Standard Agenda Items:
Apologies for Absence (SE)
Minutes of the Previous Meeting — To Approve (All)
ISO/TS 16949 Issues (RB)
IF Training Issues (PH)
Manufacturing Sub Group feedback (AN, JC, KA, PR, SE)
DIQAF update (Bob Cosier)
Presentation on TPM (PH)

A.O.B. & next meeting (All):

10.30 — 10.35am

10.35 -11.05am

11.05 - 11.35am

11.35-12.10pm
12.10 — 12.20pm
12.20 — 12.40pm

12.50 — 1.00pm
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